
Sl. 
No. 

I. 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER No: PNie-T-17/EE/DWS/JRN/2025-26, Dated-14/07/2025. 

The Executive Eng_ineer, DWS Division Jirania, Ranirbazar, West District, Tripura invites on behalf of the 

' Governor of Tripura ' online lump sum rate e-tender in single bid system from the eligible Central & State public 

sector undertaking I enterprise and eligible Contract<?~s/Firms/Private Ltd. Firm /Agencies of Appropriate Class 

registered with PWD/TT AADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Gov ' t Organization of other State & Central for the following 

work:- _, ....... 

DNie-T No. 
ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME FOR 

Bid Fee 
COST MONEY COMPLETION 

DNle-T No: 
Rs 6,91 ,98,899.00 Rs 13,83,978.00 365 Days 'f. 10,000.00 

114/ CE/ PWD(DWS)/ 2022-23 

>- Starting date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding w-e-f 14/07/202 5.at 18.00 hours. 

~ Last date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding-05/08/2025 up to 15.00 hours. 

~ Date and Time for Opening of Bid- 05/08/2025 at 15.30 hours. 

CLASS OF 
BIDDER 

Appropriatf 
Class 

~ This detailed press notice & bid documents for the work can be seen on website 

www.tripuratenders.~ov.in as well as office of the undersigned at free of cost. The bid can only be 

submitted after uploading the mandatory scanned documents as specified in this tender document on 

thee-Procurement website www.tripuratenders.~ov.in. 

For CU'ld.rO'Yllbe}u;Ufof~Govern.or ofTr~IM"~' 

te_A-fC{ 'lr!?sf~~ (Er.~~~J 
Executive Engineer 

PWD (DWS) Division, Jirania 
Ranirbazar, West Tripura 


